
161 Hendrick Motorsports 5 585 0 0 3 227
162 Hendrick Motorsports 9 547 -38 38 1 61
163 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 535 -50 12 3 183
164 23XI Racing 45 512 -73 23 1 83
165 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 508 -77 4 0 22
166 Hendrick Motorsports 24 495 -90 13 3 161
167 RFK Racing 6 466 -119 29 1 50
168 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 466 -119 0 0 22
169 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 465 -120 1 2 166
1610 Trackhouse Racing 1 453 -132 12 0 11
1611 Hendrick Motorsports 48 445 -140 8 0 00
1612 Team Penske 12 444 -141 1 0 11
1613 RFK Racing 17 412 -173 32 0 22
1614 23XI Racing 23 388 -197 24 0 00
1615 Richard Childress Racing 8 380 -205 8 0 00
1616 Team Penske 22 372 -213 8 0 11
1617 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 361 -224 11 0 00
1618 Team Penske 2 320 -265 41 1 72
1619 Trackhouse Racing 99 316 -269 4 1 50
1620 Front Row Motorsports 34 295 -290 21 0 11
1621 Front Row Motorsports 38 289 -296 6 0 00
1622 Spire Motorsports 77 279 -306 10 0 00
1623 Legacy Motor Club 43 277 -308 2 0 00
1624 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 269 -316 8 0 00
1625 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 266 -319 3 0 00
1626 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 239 -346 27 0 00
1627 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 236 -349 3 0 00
1628 Legacy Motor Club 42 236 -349 0 0 00
1629 Kaulig Racing 31 226 -359 10 0 00
1630 Spire Motorsports 7 222 -363 4 0 00
1631 Kaulig Racing 16 215 -370 7 0 00
1632 Richard Childress Racing 3 211 -374 4 0 00
1633 Rick Ware Racing 51 209 -376 2 0 00
1634 Wood Brothers Racing 21 168 -417 41 0 00
1635 Rick Ware Racing 15 167 -418 1 0 00
1636 Spire Motorsports 71 152 -433 15 0 00
237 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -544 111 0 00
538 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -550 6 0 00
139 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -554 4 0 00
240 RFK Racing 60 19 -566 12 0 00
341 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -567 1 0 00
342 Richard Childress Racing 33 11 -574 7 0 00
143 23XI Racing 150 8 -577 3 0 00
344 NY Racing Team 44 4 -581 4 0 00
345 Power Source 66 3 -582 1 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -584 2 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -584 0 0 00
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